
8261 Vrzala Matoua1 1 M29 00:35:1319941 17.04

311 Ocásek Martin2 1 M40+ Krnov 00:35:2519802 00:00:12 16.94

8239 DvoYák Pavel3 1 M39 00:36:0019823 00:00:47 16.67

247 Kubica Roman4 2 M39 Polanka nad Odrou 00:37:2019894 00:02:07 16.07

442 Kohut Antonín5 2 M29 Frýdek - Místek 00:39:1919945 00:04:06 15.26

440 JuYí
ek Daniel6 3 M29 Ostrava Svinov 00:39:5220026 00:04:39 15.05

138 BystYi
an Lukáa7 3 M39 Ostrava-Poruba 00:40:2319837 00:05:10 14.86

265 Lauterbach David8 2 M40+ Polanka nad Odrou 00:40:4919778 00:05:36 14.70

188 HoYínek Martin9 3 M40+ Ostrava 00:41:0619819 00:05:53 14.60

132 BYeska Viktor10 4 M40+ Polanka nad Odrou 00:41:17197610 00:06:04 14.53

8256 Stoszek Jan11 5 M40+ 00:42:14197611 00:07:01 14.21

289 Motyka Jan12 4 M39 Komorní Lhotka 00:43:11199112 00:07:58 13.89

227 KOHUT DOMINIK13 4 M29 OSTRAVA 00:44:15200413 00:09:02 13.56

8240 Jurajdová Zuzana14 1 Z39 00:44:4119841 00:09:28 13.43

8241 Wostyla Jaromír15 6 M40+ 00:44:44197014 00:09:31 13.41

280 Matúa Libor16 5 M39 Slezská Ostrava 00:45:06198815 00:09:53 13.30

352 Sladký Radek17 7 M40+ Polanka 00:45:28198116 00:10:15 13.20

162 Franek Pavel18 8 M40+ Ostrava 00:45:59198117 00:10:46 13.05

489 Zajon
ková KateYina19 1 Z29 Ostrava 00:46:1719992 00:11:04 12.96

318 Pavlovi
 OndYej20 6 M39 Ostrava 00:46:49198918 00:11:36 12.82

452 Porwisz JiYí21 9 M40+ HavíYov 00:46:52196619 00:11:39 12.80

357 Staffin Radek22 10 M40+ Kyjovice 00:47:02197020 00:11:49 12.76

312 Olaovský Jan23 11 M40+ Ostrava 00:47:10197121 00:11:57 12.72

400 Zárubová Pavla24 2 Z39 Frýdek-Místek 00:47:2619903 00:12:13 12.65

8259 Homolka Filip25 12 M40+ 00:47:51197322 00:12:38 12.54

438 Hrubý Tomáa26 5 M29 Ostrava-Polanka nad Odrou 00:48:29200123 00:13:16 12.38

342 Sedlá
ek Marek27 7 M39 PetYvald 00:48:40199024 00:13:27 12.33

176 Grobelný Martin28 8 M39 Klimkovice 00:48:41198325 00:13:28 12.32

368 Suchánek Petr29 13 M40+ Háj ve Slezsku 00:48:51196826 00:13:38 12.28

231 Kopka Radim30 14 M40+ Ostrava 00:49:00197427 00:13:47 12.24

215 Klapetek René31 6 M29 Opava 00:49:36200228 00:14:23 12.10

319 Pe
inka Pavel32 15 M40+ Polanka nad Odrou 00:49:46197629 00:14:33 12.06

213 Kastl Dusan33 16 M40+ Ricany 00:49:47197530 00:14:34 12.05

322 Petráa Vojt�ch34 7 M29 Studénka 00:49:57200431 00:14:44 12.01

141 CihláY Viktor35 17 M40+ SkYipov 00:50:08197932 00:14:55 11.97

8260 Draeák Vlastimil36 18 M40+ 00:50:31197033 00:15:18 11.88

447 Matúa OndYej37 9 M39 Ostrava 00:50:37198734 00:15:24 11.85

459 Stoszek Jakub38 10 M39 Jistebník 00:51:20198335 00:16:07 11.69

8235 Matoa Radek39 19 M40+ 00:51:21198136 00:16:08 11.68

394 Vopasek Adam40 11 M39 Ostrava - Poruba 00:52:12199137 00:16:59 11.49

8237 Venigr David41 8 M29 00:52:58199338 00:17:45 11.33

8236 Vasil Jan42 12 M39 00:53:13198239 00:18:00 11.27

8193 Hyraová Romana43 3 Z39 00:53:3219834 00:18:19 11.21

123 bil Lukáa44 20 M40+ LudgeYovice 00:53:33198040 00:18:20 11.20

313 Orság Josef45 21 M40+ KopYivnice 00:53:34196441 00:18:21 11.20

186 Hlavsa Martin46 22 M40+ Ostrava 00:53:41197742 00:18:28 11.18

443 KoYízek Michal47 9 M29 aenov 00:53:44199243 00:18:31 11.17

163 Franková Sylvie48 4 Z39 Ostrava 00:53:5519835 00:18:42 11.13

275 Machala Petr49 13 M39 Hlucin-Darkovicky 00:54:10199144 00:18:57 11.08

334 Prausek Jan50 23 M40+ Ostrava 25 00:54:10198145 00:18:57 11.08
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211 Kadulová Nela51 5 Z39 Frýdek - Místek 00:54:1719866 00:19:04 11.05

461 Vonsová Vladimíra52 1 Z40+ Ostrava-Muglinov 00:54:4219747 00:19:29 10.97

449 Pietrzyk Rostislav53 24 M40+ V�lopolí 00:54:55197746 00:19:42 10.93

236 Kotásková Barbora54 2 Z40+ Ostrava-Polanka 00:54:5519808 00:19:42 10.93

469 Kubný Petr55 14 M39 KobeYice 00:55:00198647 00:19:47 10.91

115 Bartoaová Markéta56 3 Z40+ Ostrava 24 00:55:0719759 00:19:54 10.89

140 CihláY Pavel57 15 M39 SkYipov 00:55:40198448 00:20:27 10.78

364 StYí�ová V�ra58 4 Z40+ Ostrava 00:56:19197710 00:21:06 10.65

125 Bitomská Dominika59 2 Z29 Ostrava 00:56:31199211 00:21:18 10.62

455 Ru
ka Radim60 25 M40+ Frýdek-Místek 00:56:43197149 00:21:30 10.58

8257 Vraníková Lenka61 5 Z40+ 00:56:45197212 00:21:32 10.57

199 Ivánek Tomáa62 10 M29 Polanka nad Odrou 00:56:49199450 00:21:36 10.56

444 Kyselá Veronika63 3 Z29 Ostrava 00:56:52199913 00:21:39 10.55

374 alauerová Leona64 6 Z40+ Chot�buz 00:57:11196814 00:21:58 10.49

397 Weissová Eva65 4 Z29 Hae 00:57:22199315 00:22:09 10.46

345 Sedmidubský Petr66 26 M40+ Bruaperk 00:57:24196451 00:22:11 10.45

295 Muryc JiYí67 27 M40+ Ostrava 00:57:53197952 00:22:40 10.37

445 Lauterbachová Jana68 7 Z40+ Polanka nad Odrou 00:58:13197916 00:23:00 10.31

152 Dluhoaová Zuzana69 6 Z39 Ostrava - Polanka nad Odrou 00:58:20199017 00:23:07 10.29

317 Paskova Ludmila70 8 Z40+ Polanka nad Odrou 00:58:23197118 00:23:10 10.28

135 BYesková Lenka71 9 Z40+ Polanka nad Odrou 00:58:45198019 00:23:32 10.21

155 Dyluaová Barbora72 7 Z39 Rychvald 00:59:00199020 00:23:47 10.17

349 Setlova Petra73 10 Z40+ Frýdek-Místek 00:59:05197821 00:23:52 10.16

113 Aradská Karolina74 8 Z39 Orlova 4 00:59:08198322 00:23:55 10.15

276 Máchová Monika75 11 Z40+ Libhoae 00:59:10197223 00:23:57 10.14

114 Aradský Michal76 28 M40+ Orlová 4 00:59:11198053 00:23:58 10.14

450 Pietrzyková Tereza77 5 Z29 V�lopolí 87 00:59:20200524 00:24:07 10.11

325 Pientková Daniela78 6 Z29 LudgeYovice 00:59:22199925 00:24:09 10.11

316 Pachulova Jitka79 12 Z40+ Ostrava 00:59:24196726 00:24:11 10.10

8232 Braa Klára80 9 Z39 00:59:40199127 00:24:27 10.06

182 Hamdanieh Livine81 7 Z29 Olomouc 00:59:55199428 00:24:42 10.01

383 Tresa Peter82 29 M40+ Ricany 01:00:00197654 00:24:47 10.00

235 Kotalová Ivana83 13 Z40+ Ostrava 01:00:33197429 00:25:20 9.91

251 Kud�lka Petr84 30 M40+ Ostrava -Stará B�lá 01:01:02197855 00:25:49 9.83

402 Za�írej Peter85 31 M40+ Ostrava 01:01:26197456 00:26:13 9.77

395 Vozníková Klára86 8 Z29 OStrava 01:01:32199530 00:26:19 9.75

273 Loydová Kamila87 14 Z40+ Ostrava 01:01:34197331 00:26:21 9.75

8252 Tur
ek JiYí88 32 M40+ 01:01:42198057 00:26:29 9.72

385 Ulrich JiYí89 16 M39 Ostrava 01:01:48198558 00:26:35 9.71

220 Klimasová Martuna90 15 Z40+ Frýdek-Místek 01:02:00197132 00:26:47 9.68

309 Novotná Renata91 16 Z40+ PYerov 01:02:00197633 00:26:47 9.68

168 Gabzdylová Zuzana92 17 Z40+ PYíbor 01:02:10198134 00:26:57 9.65

302 Nehudek Tomáa93 17 M39 Ostrava 01:02:15198859 00:27:02 9.64

142 
apek Filip94 18 M39 Ostrava 01:02:16199060 00:27:03 9.64

399 Wroblowský Tomáa95 33 M40+ Ostrava 01:02:33197661 00:27:20 9.59

320 Peterková Nikol96 9 Z29 Ostrava 01:02:33199435 00:27:20 9.59

200 Ivánková KateYina97 10 Z29 Polanka nad Odrou 01:02:40199336 00:27:27 9.57

8238 Adamíková KateYina98 18 Z40+ 01:02:49197537 00:27:36 9.55

307 Nováková Barbora99 19 Z40+ Ostrava 01:02:49197338 00:27:36 9.55

403 Za�írejová Hana100 10 Z39 Ostrava 01:02:53198739 00:27:40 9.54
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354 Slovák Jan101 34 M40+ Ostrava-TYebovice 01:03:31197062 00:28:18 9.45

380 Tic JiYí102 19 M39 Ostrava Poruba 01:03:37198263 00:28:24 9.43

8227 Kohutová Iveta103 11 Z39 01:04:11198240 00:28:58 9.35

8226 Stoszková Jana104 12 Z39 01:04:11198841 00:28:58 9.35

457 Slame
ková Klára105 11 Z29 Ostrava 01:04:20199542 00:29:07 9.33

458 Stepanova Lenka106 13 Z39 Ostrava 01:05:44198743 00:30:31 9.13

181 Hálová Sandra107 14 Z39 Karvina 01:06:26199044 00:31:13 9.03

373 aimáková Markéta108 12 Z29 Ostrava 01:07:01199945 00:31:48 8.95

224 Kloss Adam109 20 M39 Orlova 01:08:20198664 00:33:07 8.78

147 
ervenková JiYina110 20 Z40+ Frýdek-Místek 01:08:34198046 00:33:21 8.75

214 Stanislava Dusan111 21 Z40+ Rican 01:08:42198047 00:33:29 8.73

290 Motyková Barbora112 13 Z29 Komorní Lhotka 01:09:00199648 00:33:47 8.70

184 Helsteinová Vladimíra113 22 Z40+ Frýdek-Místek 01:09:02197849 00:33:49 8.69

212 Kalo
ová Veronika114 15 Z39 Bítov 01:10:24199150 00:35:11 8.52

439 Chvílí
ek Dan115 11 M29 Ostrava 01:10:47199365 00:35:34 8.48

151 Dluhoaová Veronika116 14 Z29 Ostrava-Polanka 01:11:08199351 00:35:55 8.43

433 BYezina Petr117 35 M40+ 0strava 01:11:18197166 00:36:05 8.42

263 Kvapilová Veronika118 15 Z29 Ostrava 01:11:56199552 00:36:43 8.34

259 Kupková Karolína119 16 Z39 Ostrava 01:12:00199153 00:36:47 8.33

221 Klimecká Jana120 23 Z40+ Orlová 01:12:16197354 00:37:03 8.30

185 Hlávka Josef121 36 M40+ Lichnov 01:13:19198167 00:38:06 8.18

379 Tesar
íková Andrea122 24 Z40+ KopYivnice 01:13:20197755 00:38:07 8.18

165 Fuks Petr123 37 M40+ Bezm�rov 01:16:27197968 00:41:14 7.85

149 Damovská Nikol124 16 Z29 Ostrava, Polanka nad Odrou 01:17:30200156 00:42:17 7.74

376 atvrtIová Hana125 25 Z40+ Ostrava - Poruba 01:17:31197857 00:42:18 7.74

365 Studená Tereza126 17 Z29 Ostrava 01:17:32199658 00:42:19 7.74

136 Budina Martin127 21 M39 Yí
any 01:20:43198869 00:45:30 7.43

197 Hýbnerová Renáta128 18 Z29 PetYvald u Karviné 01:21:09199659 00:45:56 7.39

338 Rappersberger Christian129 22 M39 Ostrava - Polanka nad Odrou 01:21:10198470 00:45:57 7.39

386 Valáaková Zuzana130 26 Z40+ Ostrava 01:21:12198060 00:45:59 7.39

266 Lehej
ek JiYí M40+ Po
átky DNF1979

120 Benek René M40+ 
eský T�aín DNF1978

121 Benková Gabriela Z40+ 
eský T�aín DNF1976

128 Bosák Jakub M39 Frýdek-Místek DNF1989

137 Burda Filip M39 Opava DNF1991

139 Cienciala Lukáa M39 
eský T�aín DNF1986

143 
erná Iva Z40+ Ostrava DNF1976

156 Eschner Martin M40+ Smilovice DNF1973

158 Filipi Pavel M40+ Smilovice DNF1977

159 Filipiec Pavel M29 V�lopolí DNF1995

172 Gendová Iveta Z40+ Ostrava DNF1977

175 Goryczková ZdeIka Z39 
eský T�aín DNF1986

177 Hagenová Vla�ka Z40+ Ostrava DNF1972

189 HoYínek Michal M40+ Stará B�lá DNF1976

193 Hrdli
ka Tomáa M39 Ostrava - Hrabovka DNF1984

204 Janko Jan M39 Horní Benaov DNF1987

223 Klosová Blanka Z40+ Jistebník DNF1969

228 Kohutková Miroslava Z40+ Ostrava Michálkovice DNF1964

230 Kone
ná Pavla Z40+ Háj ve Slezsku Smolkov DNF1970

258 Kup
ík Pavel M40+ Vsetín DNF1972
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261 Kutra Zden�k M40+ PetYvald DNF1963

274 Lysáková Lucie Z39 Ostrava DNF1984

294 Murin Karel M40+ Ostrava DNF1979

300 Najzarová Markéta Z40+ PetYvald DNF1977

8262 Nogolová Alice Z40+ DNF1976

335 Prokes JiYí M39 Moravská Ostrava a PYívoz DNF1985

339 Rudinská Veronika Z39 Ostrava-Poruba DNF1987

340 Samková Jana Z40+ OSTRAVA-JIH DNF1973

341 Satková Lenka Z40+ Opava9 DNF1964

351 Skoupilíková Adél Z39 Ostrava Poruba DNF1988

358 Stanovská Monika Z40+ Ostrava VYesina DNF1976

370 Supik Markéta Z39 
eský T�aín DNF1986

377 Talabova Monika Z39 Po
átky DNF1989

381 Ticová Michaela Z39 Ostrava-Poruba DNF1983

382 Tomaatík Petr M40+ Bohumín DNF1969
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